
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Rick Minier 208.67 78 8075 BRAWLERS 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Mark Scroggins 215.17 Magnitudes 236

Katie Garcia 249.08 Slingshots 235

2 Donald Robinson 214.58 78 7786 DANGER ZONES 2,400.00$   GAME 2
Mark Williams 225.25 Magnitudes 279

Heather Whitney 209.08 Bruisers 214

3 Joe Vito 217.25 70 7837 MAGNITUDES 2,100.00$   GAME 3
David Smith 234.92 Magnitudes 204

Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 200.92 Danger Zones 235

4 John Shuffler 220.25 76 7746 BRUISERS 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Robert Dunaway 226.58 Danger Zones 179

Sandi Charles 198.67 Brawlers 237

5 Doug Barron 215.67 70 7652 SLINGSHOTS 1,500.00$    

Ken Johnson 210.00
Lisa Wasson 212.00

6 Paul McCordic 225.42 69 7869 INTELLECTS 975.00$      
Mike Scroggins 228.83
Alecia Henderson 201.50

7 Willie Wells 202.67 69 7649 ATTACK ZONES 750.00$      
Jim Carter 221.17
Debby Oulicky 213.58

8 Butch Calvert 193.08 67 7620 MASTERMINDS
Danny Inocencio 219.67
Lynda Barnes 222.25

9 Pete Seibel 219.08 63 7533 RINGERS
Scott Dodson 215.67
Maggie Adams 193.00

10 Kenny Gullette 199.50 62 7420 RAMPAGE
Mike Austin 218.33
Mary Jo Cox 204.67

11 Doug Hayes 222.83 60 7854 BRUTES
Raif Terry 210.67
Rachel Perez 221.00

12 Kenny Tynan 207.58 59 7632 NIRVANAS
Pete Thomas 211.75
Anggie Ramirez 216.67

13 Greg Staton 191.08 59 7524 BEATDOWNS
Rick Mann 231.42  

Cindy Mann 204.50
14 Ron Boroff 227.92 58 7745 STRIKE KINGS  

Ron Coggins 210.92
Catie Jensen 206.58

15 Lyn Cummings 211.58 56 7730 EINSTEINS  

Mo Hestand 222.50
Grace Hall 210.08

16 Jim Stephens 229.50 52 7381 MAMMOTHS
Mike Warren 194.75
Michelle Rogers 190.83

17 Marshall Medlin 189.92 51 7250 KARMAS
Jon Delaney 207.25
Stacy Starry 207.00

18 Joe Lecroy 225.75 50 7573 MEANSTREAKS  

Mark Busscher 210.25
Kiyoko McDonald 195.92

19 Randy Summers 212.67 48 7618 MYSTICS
Hank Jordan 214.50
Jennifer Hayes 207.67

20 Rudy Garcia 193.83 45 7185 INFERNOS
Mike Patton 199.75
Diana Jessie 205.08

21 42 WIDOW
22 Paul Pender 216.25 38 6985 PIT VIPERS

Bob Schille 183.17
Patty Ellington 182.67
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Jim Stephens 234 232 258 235 193 290 232 176 196 216 237 255 2754 229.50
1 Mike Warren 163 176 194 194 243 182 204 205 213 214 143 206 2337 194.75
1 Michelle Rogers 168 180 194 155 180 257 192 174 159 194 215 222 2290 190.83
2 John Shuffler 220 180 224 204 224 168 232 257 217 249 248 220 2643 220.25
2 Robert Dunaway 205 255 190 256 190 227 238 205 236 213 247 257 2719 226.58
2 Sandi Charles 216 173 219 155 173 167 238 243 213 171 204 212 2384 198.67
3 Marshall Medlin 178 204 170 186 196 189 170 179 198 181 259 169 2279 189.92
3 Jon Delaney 225 203 205 149 228 216 192 189 246 195 218 221 2487 207.25
3 Stacy Starry 244 204 208 187 209 206 224 171 221 177 244 189 2484 207.00
4 Joe Vito 191 203 226 211 220 224 234 189 204 258 244 203 2607 217.25
4 David Smith 190 236 213 204 235 279 248 236 219 248 242 269 2819 234.92
4 Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 207 220 238 194 178 234 193 193 193 170 212 179 2411 200.92
5 Doug Hayes 225 198 190 238 226 247 269 245 224 206 202 204 2674 222.83
5 Raif Terry 215 170 210 249 215 194 236 202 193 231 235 178 2528 210.67
5 Rachel Perez 259 156 185 278 265 203 217 209 245 206 225 204 2652 221.00
6 Randy Summers 237 214 166 218 184 202 245 231 202 259 203 191 2552 212.67
6 Hank Jordan 224 160 233 246 179 227 178 205 228 227 210 257 2574 214.50
6 Jennifer Hayes 148 236 226 212 211 253 221 208 194 213 226 144 2492 207.67
7 Lyn Cummings 189 213 227 211 187 217 221 180 225 233 214 222 2539 211.58
7 Mo Hestand 254 170 234 214 278 186 214 225 247 220 216 212 2670 222.50
7 Grace Hall 235 243 192 225 211 205 194 189 231 199 218 179 2521 210.08
8 Kenny Gullette 235 265 168 199 181 183 227 161 152 199 221 203 2394 199.50
8 Mike Austin 215 194 214 204 257 247 128 255 224 238 253 191 2620 218.33
8 Mary Jo Cox 212 204 181 168 217 222 179 190 219 268 193 203 2456 204.67
9 Donald Robinson 194 204 190 232 211 196 146 227 244 266 239 226 2575 214.58
9 Mark Williams 244 225 234 181 237 184 225 248 259 289 205 172 2703 225.25
9 Heather Whitney 194 205 205 207 244 235 147 188 220 206 247 211 2509 209.08

10 Kenny Tynan 168 206 205 244 184 237 227 215 230 190 192 193 2491 207.58
10 Pete Thomas 216 196 171 224 218 190 226 258 203 201 183 255 2541 211.75
10 Anggie Ramirez 193 179 300 199 216 204 227 223 236 225 211 187 2600 216.67
11 Pete Seibel 243 182 225 273 222 236 206 224 214 204 186 214 2629 219.08
11 Scott Dodson 162 188 207 235 175 211 248 217 236 246 258 205 2588 215.67
11 Maggie Adams 163 176 223 236 220 169 170 209 181 182 184 203 2316 193.00
12 Willie Wells 205 243 214 166 199 186 208 160 201 206 197 247 2432 202.67
12 Jim Carter 231 223 216 201 239 230 248 189 211 203 217 246 2654 221.17
12 Debby Oulicky 214 226 214 195 217 157 228 223 208 244 256 181 2563 213.58
13 Paul Pender 256 247 257 188 277 198 191 182 194 237 162 206 2595 216.25
13 Bob Schille 158 148 175 154 199 180 185 175 203 153 212 256 2198 183.17
13 Patty Ellington 194 191 184 185 147 194 171 237 179 160 182 168 2192 182.67
14 Paul McCordic 211 213 238 212 258 192 227 246 206 227 237 238 2705 225.42
14 Mike Scroggins 268 201 237 201 245 279 216 203 257 258 206 175 2746 228.83
14 Alecia Henderson 225 216 210 185 181 182 182 206 180 213 246 192 2418 201.50
15 Rick Minier 200 214 211 185 206 223 208 207 213 217 204 216 2504 208.67
15 Mark Scroggins 212 189 191 248 191 279 172 213 258 191 211 227 2582 215.17
15 Katie Garcia 235 289 227 258 234 226 279 280 266 238 258 199 2989 249.08
16 Greg Staton 192 204 177 193 192 235 193 180 197 172 173 185 2293 191.08
16 Rick Mann 191 196 222 256 202 268 256 227 279 239 215 226 2777 231.42
16 Cindy Mann 169 207 213 208 255 204 157 192 196 247 198 208 2454 204.50
17 0 0.00
17 0 0.00
17 0 0.00
18 Doug Barron 171 233 207 255 216 216 192 204 227 217 227 223 2588 215.67
18 Ken Johnson 231 164 236 279 178 235 160 212 182 222 224 197 2520 210.00
18 Lisa Wasson 204 184 217 224 225 227 224 226 234 183 211 185 2544 212.00
19 Rudy Garcia 169 193 192 178 187 197 180 213 165 225 213 214 2326 193.83
19 Mike Patton 209 215 183 181 192 191 237 168 187 226 215 193 2397 199.75
19 Diana Jessie 199 227 159 262 235 175 218 215 221 181 189 180 2461 205.08
20 Ron Boroff 237 225 216 209 224 224 215 236 267 219 236 227 2735 227.92
20 Ron Coggins 198 204 196 229 233 185 227 194 223 255 153 234 2531 210.92
20 Catie Jensen 191 249 210 184 211 213 181 269 242 185 192 152 2479 206.58
21 Butch Calvert 217 172 183 191 181 204 211 203 153 187 201 214 2317 193.08
21 Danny Inocencio 171 233 223 279 204 278 200 225 216 220 177 210 2636 219.67
21 Lynda Barnes 223 212 187 227 289 224 204 247 217 225 229 183 2667 222.25
22 Joe Lecroy 234 280 237 203 180 246 237 215 223 203 237 214 2709 225.75
22 Mark Busscher 193 235 169 247 214 226 237 216 235 175 182 194 2523 210.25
22 Kiyoko McDonald 145 235 201 181 202 215 212 181 205 205 187 182 2351 195.92
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